Western Kentucky 5K Race Series
Trick or Trot 5K Lake Barkley (130 registered/111 participants)
October 27, 2012

First Name Last Name Age
Overall Winners

Jay Jolly

Amy Ferguson

Age Group Awards- Female
F 15 and Under

1 Cali Clark
2 Carah Taylor
3 Katie Cathey
4 Sarah Watts
5 Aubrey Busby
6 Bailee Taylor
F 16-19
No Participants
F20-24
1 Taylor Bryant
F 25-29
1 Darcy Feese
2 Meghann Travis
3 Elisa Cothron
4 Briana Hopkins
5 Kallie Meyer
6 Alaina King
7 Sarah Jones
F 30-34
1 Mary Schmidt
2 Melanie Mills
3 Jessica Jones
F 35-39
1 Rhonda Sirls
2 Jeana Townsend
3 Allison Faulkner
4 Mechille Ostrihon
5 Robin Curnel
6 Trisha Medeiros
7 Jennifer Shavey
F 40-44
1 Melony Schemberger
2 Crystal Cowart
3 Tammy Williams

4 Jimmye Johnson
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66
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Time

21:09:00
24:41:00

33:26:44
33:26:79
38:35:00
38:36:00
44:25:00
44:38:00

28:43:00

26:32:00
27:08:00
27:53:00
31:25:00
42:17:00
44:36:00
55:06:00

40:32:00
42:41:00
48:56:00

27:19:00
28:30:00
32:21:00
33:10:00
34:24:00
36:23:00
39:46:00

27:40:00
30:48:00
34:25:00
39:45:00



F 45-49

F 50-54

F 55-59

F 60-64

F 65-69

F 70 & Over

5 Lori

1 Ann
2 Julie
3 Carmen
4 Kelly

1 Angela
2 Sherry
3 Delane
3 Brenda
4 Teresa

1 Cathy
2 Evelyn
3 Pam

1 Myra

No Participants

No Particpants

Age Group Awards- Male
M 15 and Under

M 16-19

M 20 - 24

M 25-29

M 30-34

M 35-39

1 Trent
2 Hunter

No Participants

1 Jacob
2 Anthony

1 Mason
Kyle
Brandon
Michael

1 James

Conway

Newcom
Young
Finley
Kirchner

Starnes
Crittenden
McCuisbon
Hopkins
Brown

Peace
Jones
McNerthney

Melson

Sirls
Busby

Reinhard
Bryant

Meyer
Cunningham
Feese
Governale

Burkeen
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30
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22

10
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43

21

44:45:00

26:34:00
28:11:00
37:28:00
51:22:00

25:51:00
27:52:00
29:57:00
32:00:00
37:29:00

36:22:00
38:57:00
45:41:00

29:56:00

26:10:00
27:39:00

26:08:00
26:21:00

22:26:00
24:02:00
26:12:00
31:13:00

26:20:00



1 Jeff
2 Jason
3 Eric
4 Keith

M 40-44
1 Chad
2 Glenn
3 Jeff
4 Carl

M 45-49
1 Barry
2 Tim
3 Jamey
4 Matt

M 50-54
1 Bobby
2 Dan
3 James
4 Phillip

M 55-59
1 Brian
2 Mike
3 Gary
4 Richard
5 Mike
6 Ron
7 Mike

M 60-64
1 Sam
2 Buddy

M 65-69
1 James

M 70 & Over
No Participants

Registered Walkers
Marcella
Kathi
Christina
Susan
Barbara
Jean
John
Kelsey
Jimmy

Sewell
Hughes
Russell
Wolfe

Townsend
Walker
Alcorn
Medeiros

Bowlds
Green
Spears
McCauley

Brown
Ferguson
McGar
Franklin

Roskoskey
Howard
Shaw
Farmer
Rambo
James
McNerthney

McNeill
Shaw

Eastwood

Gill
Ferguson
Cawley
Bryant
Powers
Martin
Busby
Latta
Latta

38
38
39
39

41
42
41
41

49
48
47
46
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53
50
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59
56
59
58
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57
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60
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52
34
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49
16
49
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47
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21:29:00
21:37:00
23:13:00
43:22:00

21:38:00
22:25:00
24:17:00
26:51:00

21:24:00
25:31:00
27:24:00
51:20:00

26:03:00
26:26:00
30:19:00
33:53:00

23:42:00
25:07:00
28:23:00
29:07:00
31:15:00
42:01:00
42:25:00

25:22:00
37:58:00

41:23:00

32:11:00
38:46:00
39:05:00
40:29:00
40:40:00
42:58:00
44:45:00
48:44:00
48:45:00



Amy
Lyle
Layton
Belenda
Billie Gaile
Pam
Susie
Julie
Sherri
Cindy
Jenny
Pat
Patricia
Michele
Frankie
Kensey
Reta
Lea Ann
Betty
Sarah
Doug
Judy
Jennifer

Yargus
Yargus
Harper
Holland
Raney
Clark
Lovell
Scott
Lanham
Allen
Clark
Watts
Evans
Latta
Shaw
Shaw
Fleming
Prow
Franklin
Franklin
Duvall
Duvall
Carter

49
52
57
63
60
51
58
53
50
54
38
53
60
43
57

51
57
37

58
53
36 DNF

87
88
89
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100
101
102
103
104
105
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108
109
110
111

48:50:19
48:50:95
48:56:18
48:56:57
49:42:00
49:43:00
50:16:00
50:17:00
50:48:00
50:50:00
50:53:00
52:12:00
52:15:00
52:16:00
54:13
54:14:00
54:15:00
54:16:00
1:00:26
1:00:28
1:06:00
1:06:28
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